—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
City Manager

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Division Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Chief

Police Chief

Fire Division Chief

Fire Engineer

Police Sergeant
Firefighter / Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Sergeant

Planning & Building Director
Police Sergeant

Police Captain

Police Sergeant
Firefighter / Paramedic
Public Works Director
Firefighter / Paramedic
Firefighter / Paramedic
Police Sergeant
Community Svcs Dir.
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer
Sergeant

Asst To City Manager
Firefighter / Paramedic

Sergeant

City

South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena

South Pasadena

Department Total Wages
City Manager
Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Police

Fire

Fire

Police

Fire

Fire

Police
Planning & Building
Police

Police

Police

Fire

Water Production
Fire

Fire

Police

Senior Center
Police

Police

Police

Police

City Manager
Fire

Police

$291,754
$235,994
$235,474
$226,752
$220,094
$218,267
$204,216
$199,614
$195,634
$195,604
$195,583
$193,598
$182,914
$171,897
$170,706
$169,952
$166,333
$165,644
$164,890
$164,203
$160,332
$154,646
$153,390
$151,330
$149,602
$149,334
$148,312
$145,819
$142,228
$142,193
$140,591



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Corporal

Deputy Director Of Public Work

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Corporal

Wtr Operations Mgr
Police Officer

Asst Library Director
Police Corporal

Princ Mgmt Analyst
Chief City Clerk
Senior Planner
Firefighter / Paramedic
Firefighter / Paramedic
Police Officer

Police Officer

Principal Mgmt Analyst
Firefighter / Paramedic
Deputy Pw Director - E&O
Police Officer

Fire Engineer
Firefighter / Paramedic
Police Officer

Police Officer Recruit
Police Officer

Human Resources Mgr
Firefighter / Paramedic
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Accounting Manager

South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena

South Pasadena

Police
Public Works
Police
Police
Police

Police

Water Production

Police
Library

Police

Planning & Building

City Manager

Planning & Building

Fire

Fire

Police

Police

City Manager
Fire

Sewer

Police

Fire

Fire

Police

Police

Police

City Manager
Fire

Police

Police

Police

Finance

$137,538
$136,846
$135,841
$134,851
$133,220
$133,148
$132,722
$132,125
$131,906
$129,852
$128,249
$127,600
$125,027
$123,401
$123,299
$122,503
$120,746
$120,159
$119,033
$118,838
$117,398
$116,775
$116,620
$116,537
$115,483
$114,184
$114,133
$112,976
$112,449
$111,581
$110,927
$110,007



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Police Officer

Police Assistant

Lib Pub /Support Svc Mgr

Wir Prod Treat Oper
Police Officer

Police Officer
Facility Maint Super
Street Supervisor
Water Util Wkr Il
Police Assistant

Finance Manager

Public Works Operation Manager

Police Assistant
Administrative Analyst
Commun Svcs Supervis
Public Works Asst.
Police Assistant

Exec. Assist. To CM
Public Wks Inspector
Police Assistant

Police Assistant

Parks Supervisor
Management Analyst
Wir Prod Treat Oper
Film Liaison

Support Services Ass
Civil Engineering Asst
Senior Maintenance W
Electrician

Police Officer

Fire Prevention Spec

Management Assistant

South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena

South Pasadena

Police

Police

Library

Water Production
Police

Police

Street Lighting
Street Maintenance
Water Distribution
Police

Finance
Engineering
Police

City Manager
Senior Center
Public Works
Police

City Manager
Engineering
Police

Police

Water Distribution
Senior Center
Water Production
Planning & Building
Police

Street Maintenance
Park Maintenance
Street Lighting
Police

Fire

City Manager

$109,224
$108,114
$106,077
$100,818
$97,323
$96,079
$90,376
$89,469
$89,307
$89,199
$88,558
$88,444
$88,329
$87,104
$86,266
$84,654
$81,078
$80,917
$80,477
$79,459
$78,092
$77,638
$77,580
$73,355
$73,174
$73,045
$72,357
$72,296
$71,935
$71,429
$71,333
$71,182



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Sr. Maintenance Wkr.
Management Assistant
Water Utility Wkr Il
Police Officer

Police Clerk Il

South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena

South Pasadena

Street Maintenance
Engineering

Water Distribution
Police

Police

$71,130
$68,949
$68,008
$66,663
$66,487



