	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	City Manager		South Pasadena	City Manager	\$291,754
2.	Fire Captain		South Pasadena	Fire	\$235,994
3.	Fire Engineer		South Pasadena	Fire	\$235,474
4.	Fire Captain		South Pasadena	Fire	\$226,752
5.	Division Chief		South Pasadena	Fire	\$220,094
6.	Fire Captain		South Pasadena	Fire	\$218,267
7.	Fire Chief		South Pasadena	Fire	\$204,216
8.	Police Chief		South Pasadena	Police	\$199,614
9.	Fire Division Chief		South Pasadena	Fire	\$195,634
10.	Fire Engineer		South Pasadena	Fire	\$195,604
11.	Police Sergeant		South Pasadena	Police	\$195,583
12.	Firefighter / Paramedic		South Pasadena	Fire	\$193,598
13.	Fire Engineer		South Pasadena	Fire	\$182,914
14.	Sergeant		South Pasadena	Police	\$171,897
15.	Planning & Building Director		South Pasadena	Planning & Building	\$170,706
16.	Police Sergeant		South Pasadena	Police	\$169,952
17.	Police Captain		South Pasadena	Police	\$166,333
18.	Police Sergeant		South Pasadena	Police	\$165,644
19.	Firefighter / Paramedic		South Pasadena	Fire	\$164,890
20.	Public Works Director		South Pasadena	Water Production	\$164,203
21.	Firefighter / Paramedic		South Pasadena	Fire	\$160,332
22.	Firefighter / Paramedic		South Pasadena	Fire	\$154,646
23.	Police Sergeant		South Pasadena	Police	\$153,390
24.	Community Svcs Dir.		South Pasadena	Senior Center	\$151,330
25.	Police Officer		South Pasadena	Police	\$149,602
26.	Police Officer		South Pasadena	Police	\$149,334
27.	Police Officer		South Pasadena	Police	\$148,312
28.	Sergeant		South Pasadena	Police	\$145,819
29.	Asst To City Manager		South Pasadena	City Manager	\$142,228
30.	Firefighter / Paramedic		South Pasadena	Fire	\$142,193
31.	Sergeant		South Pasadena	Police	\$140,591

32.	Corporal	South Pasadena	Police	\$137,538
33.	Deputy Director Of Public Work	South Pasadena	Public Works	\$136,846
34.	Police Officer	South Pasadena	Police	\$135,841
35.	Police Officer	South Pasadena	Police	\$134,851
36.	Police Officer	South Pasadena	Police	\$133,220
37.	Police Corporal	South Pasadena	Police	\$133,148
38.	Wtr Operations Mgr	South Pasadena	Water Production	\$132,722
39.	Police Officer	South Pasadena	Police	\$132,125
40.	Asst Library Director	South Pasadena	Library	\$131,906
41.	Police Corporal	South Pasadena	Police	\$129,852
42.	Princ Mgmt Analyst	South Pasadena	Planning & Building	\$128,249
43.	Chief City Clerk	South Pasadena	City Manager	\$127,600
44.	Senior Planner	South Pasadena	Planning & Building	\$125,027
45.	Firefighter / Paramedic	South Pasadena	Fire	\$123,401
46.	Firefighter / Paramedic	South Pasadena	Fire	\$123,299
47.	Police Officer	South Pasadena	Police	\$122,503
48.	Police Officer	South Pasadena	Police	\$120,746
49.	Principal Mgmt Analyst	South Pasadena	City Manager	\$120,159
50.	Firefighter / Paramedic	South Pasadena	Fire	\$119,033
51.	Deputy Pw Director - E&O	South Pasadena	Sewer	\$118,838
52.	Police Officer	South Pasadena	Police	\$117,398
53.	Fire Engineer	South Pasadena	Fire	\$116,775
54.	Firefighter / Paramedic	South Pasadena	Fire	\$116,620
55.	Police Officer	South Pasadena	Police	\$116,537
56.	Police Officer Recruit	South Pasadena	Police	\$115,483
57.	Police Officer	South Pasadena	Police	\$114,184
58.	Human Resources Mgr	South Pasadena	City Manager	\$114,133
59.	Firefighter / Paramedic	South Pasadena	Fire	\$112,976
60.	Police Officer	South Pasadena	Police	\$112,449
61.	Police Officer	South Pasadena	Police	\$111,581
62.	Police Officer	South Pasadena	Police	\$110,927
63.	Accounting Manager	South Pasadena	Finance	\$110,007

64.	Police Officer	South Pasadena	Police	\$109,224
65.	Police Assistant	South Pasadena	Police	\$108,114
66.	Lib Pub /Support Svc Mgr	South Pasadena	Library	\$106,077
67.	Wtr Prod Treat Oper	South Pasadena	Water Production	\$100,818
68.	Police Officer	South Pasadena	Police	\$97,323
69.	Police Officer	South Pasadena	Police	\$96,079
70.	Facility Maint Super	South Pasadena	Street Lighting	\$90,376
71.	Street Supervisor	South Pasadena	Street Maintenance	\$89,469
72.	Water Util Wkr II	South Pasadena	Water Distribution	\$89,307
73.	Police Assistant	South Pasadena	Police	\$89,199
74.	Finance Manager	South Pasadena	Finance	\$88,558
75.	Public Works Operation Manager	South Pasadena	Engineering	\$88,444
76.	Police Assistant	South Pasadena	Police	\$88,329
77.	Administrative Analyst	South Pasadena	City Manager	\$87,104
78.	Commun Svcs Supervis	South Pasadena	Senior Center	\$86,266
79.	Public Works Asst.	South Pasadena	Public Works	\$84,654
80.	Police Assistant	South Pasadena	Police	\$81,078
81.	Exec. Assist. To CM	South Pasadena	City Manager	\$80,917
82.	Public Wks Inspector	South Pasadena	Engineering	\$80,477
83.	Police Assistant	South Pasadena	Police	\$79,459
84.	Police Assistant	South Pasadena	Police	\$78,092
85.	Parks Supervisor	South Pasadena	Water Distribution	\$77,638
86.	Management Analyst	South Pasadena	Senior Center	\$77,580
87.	Wtr Prod Treat Oper	South Pasadena	Water Production	\$73,355
88.	Film Liaison	South Pasadena	Planning & Building	\$73,174
89.	Support Services Ass	South Pasadena	Police	\$73,045
90.	Civil Engineering Asst	South Pasadena	Street Maintenance	\$72,357
91.	Senior Maintenance W	South Pasadena	Park Maintenance	\$72,296
92.	Electrician	South Pasadena	Street Lighting	\$71,935
93.	Police Officer	South Pasadena	Police	\$71,429
94.	Fire Prevention Spec	South Pasadena	Fire	\$71,333
95.	Management Assistant	South Pasadena	City Manager	\$71,182

96.	Sr. Maintenance Wkr.	S	outh Pasadena	Street Maintenance	\$71,130
97.	Management Assistant	S	outh Pasadena	Engineering	\$68,949
98.	Water Utility Wkr II	S	outh Pasadena	Water Distribution	\$68,008
99.	Police Officer	S	outh Pasadena	Police	\$66,663
100.	Police Clerk II	S	outh Pasadena	Police	\$66,487